
 

Dial: 888-820-1398 

Then: Attendance Code 7492175 # (Pound) 

Friday, January 17, 2014 11:00am-12:00pm 

Friday, February 21, 2014 11:00am-12:00pm 

Friday, March 7, 2014 11:00am-12:00pm 

Friday, April 11, 2014 11:00am-12:00pm 

Friday, May 16, 2014 11:00am-12:00pm 

Friday, June 13, 2014 11:00am-12:00pm 

Friday, July 11, 2014 11:00am-12:00pm 

Friday, August 15, 2014 11:00am-12:00pm 

Friday, September 12, 2014 11:00am-12:00pm 

Friday, October 10, 2014 11:00am-12:00pm 

Friday, November 14, 2014 11:00am-12:00pm 

Friday, December 12, 2014 11:00am-12:00pm 

 

 

 

 

JOIN IN:  

To access the Open Door Call, Dial the            

888 and the Attendance Code number’s. 

For more information Contact the Office   

of Consumer Affairs at 402-471-7853 


